Driveway separation shall meet the current 
requirements of Florida Administrative Rule 14-97 and FDOT Driveway Information Guide.  An 
additional driveway may be permitted for each additional one hundred and fifty (150) feet of street 
frontage. 

(c)  Driveway separation shall be three hundred and thirty-three (333) 
feet for urbanized areas and six hundred and sixty (660) feet for transitioning and rural areas 
measured from the closest driveway edge at the right-of-way line. FDOT roadway classifications 
apply.  Driveways shall be at least fifty (50) feet apart measured from the closest driveway edge at